



ELIET EDGE DRESSER					
NO	MMA 01 120 100	REV	2	DATE	2013/06/14

#	Order nr	article description	quantity
1	MPA 01 120 010	chassis	1
2	MPA 01 120 170	guide	1
3	BS 502 000 800	self locking nut m8 din 985	8
4	BV 912 000 010	recall spring	1
5	BS 531 000 800	washer m8 din 125	20
6	BR 112 201 910	nylon bushing with collar (20.5/30/35x19/2.5)	5
7	BS 512 000 840	bolt m8x40 din 933	6
8	BW 321 020 120	wheel with bearing 210x75	2
9	BS 531 001 000	washer m10 din 125	1
10	BS 512 001 025	bolt m10x25 din 933	1
11	MPA 01 120 260	stem steering bracket - 2004	1
12	BQ 501 120 040	sticker eliet edge dresser 30x400	1
13	BW 321 020 150	wheel without bearing 210x75	2
14	MPA 01 120 220	axle for rear wheels	1
15	BS 532 010 305	washer m10x30x2.5	2
16	BS 512 001 016	bolt m10x16 din 933	3
17	BB 341 060 670	key 6x6x70 din 6880	1
18	BE 031 034 201	blue wire connector 2.5mm	1
19	BL 000 802 203	bearing ezo 608 zz	4
20	BS 012 000 818	bolt m8x18 din 933	2
21	BM 211 103 500	briggs & stratton ip red:1/6	1
22	BQ 505 010 060	safety sticker 28x38 (hot)	1
23	BQ 505 010 020	sticker max 2800 rpm 90x25	1
24	BB 342 050 544	key 4.7x4.7x44 din 6880	1
25	BA 506 050 195	pulley d-50x3/4"x3/16" (engine)	1
26	BS 023 000 608	set screw m6x8 din 916	1
27	MPA 01 120 160	link rod	1
28	BR 112 202 100	nylon bushing with collar (20/24/29x21/1)	4
29	MPA 01 120 140	chain protection	1
30	MPA 01 120 040	lower steering bracket	1
31	BR 112 060 800	nylon bushing with collar (6/10/15x8.5/2)	3
32	BS 532 006 183	washer m6x18x1.5	2
33	BS 512 000 610	bolt m6x10 din 933	3
34	MPA 01 120 120	transmission guard	1
35	BR 602 006 151	rubber bumper	1
36	BQ 501 120 010	sticker eliet edge dresser 90x333	1
37	BQ 505 010 010	identity sticker ce 120x30	1
38	BQ 505 010 050	safety sticker 60x100 (pictogram)	1
39	BR 000 211 010	rubber grommets 11/1	1
40	BS 502 000 400	self locking nut m4 din 985	1
41	BQ 505 010 040	safety sticker 60x100 (spark plug)	1
42	BE 090 131 721	black wire 1.5 ce 172	1
43	BS 531 000 400	washer m4 din 125	2
44	BR 112 060 300	nylon bushing with collar (4.2/5.9/10x3/1.3)	2
45	BS 512 000 416	bolt m4x16 din 933	1
46	MPA 01 120 032	upper steering bracket - 2004	1
47	BS 512 000 616	bolt m6x16 din 933	3
48	BS 501 000 600	nut m6 din 934	1
49	MPA 01 120 060	safety handle (presence control)	1
50	BK 170 108 000	groove nipple 8x15	1
51	BV 912 000 040	spring	1
52	MPA 01 120 050	handle for drive clutch	1

53	BK 151 200 970	cable 2mm	1
54	BK 610 100 600	cable set screw m6x34	2
55	BS 501 900 600	nut m6 din 439	3
56	BK 212 060 570	cable conductor 6x570mm	1
57	BS 511 000 640	bolt m6x40 din 931	3
58	BA 161 010 001	sprocket simplex 3/8"x7/32" 10t	1
59	BB 120 040 200	locking 4x20 din 1481	1
60	BY 100 106 100	grease fitting m6 din 71412	3
61	BS 531 000 600	washer m6 din 125	17
62	BS 505 500 600	nut m6 din 1587	4
63	MPA 01 120 070	support for transmission shaft	1
64	BB 002 000 320	retaining ring 32 din 472	2
65	BL 001 203 203	bearing 6201 zz	3
66	BA 536 103 120	nylon flat pulley with shaft	1
67	BA 501 204 700	flat belt 470x20mm	1
68	BB 011 000 100	starlock 10mm	1
69	BR 112 101 500	nylon bushing with collar (10/13/18x15/2)	2
70	BK 170 208 000	cable fastener 8x15mm	1
71	MPA 01 120 080	belt tightener	1
72	MPA 01 120 130	guard for blade carriage	1
73	BQ 501 120 020	sticker horizontal arrows 170x35	1
74	BQ 501 010 010	sticker eliet 65x30	1
75	BQ 501 120 030	sticker upward arrows 110x45	1
76	BS 501 901 200	nut m12 din 439	1
77	MPA 01 120 240	spacer	1
78	MPA 01 120 230	roll belt tightener	1
79	BB 021 000 320	spring clip 32 see-spec-zj32	2
80	BS 522 501 240	screw m12x40 iso 7380	1
81	BS 023 000 816	set screw m8x16 din 916	2
82	BR 111 210 300	nylon bushing (21/37x3)	1
83	BA 161 050 201	sprocket simplex 3/8"x7/32" 50t	1
84	BA 101 068 010	chain simplex 3/8"x7/32" 68l	1
85	BS 511 000 642	bolt m6x50 din 931	1
86	BS 511 000 635	bolt m6x35 din 931	2
87	BV 912 000 030	spring	1
88	MPA 01 120 100	locking pin for height adjustment (m)	1
89	BS 511 000 641	bolt m6x45 din 931	2
90	MPA 01 120 150	blade guard	1
91	BU 104 101 100	straight knife 10cm	1
92	BU 104 103 100	angular blade 4cm (v)	1
93	BU 104 103 200	angular blade 6cm (vv)	1
94	BU 104 103 300	angular blade 8cm (vvv)	1
95	BU 104 100 100	standard blade 2cm (v)	1
96	BU 104 100 200	standard blade 4cm (vv)	1
97	BU 104 100 300	standard blade 4cm (vvv)	1
98	BU 104 100 400	standard blade 8cm (vvvv)	1
99	BU 104 102 100	u-shaped blade 35mm	1
100	BU 104 102 200	u-shaped blade 50mm	1
101	MPA 01 120 110	locking pin for height adjustment (f)	1
102	BS 502 000 600	self locking nut m6 din 985	4
103	MPA 01 120 020	arm	1
104	MPA 01 120 250	spacer	1

105	MPA 01 120 090	blade carriage	1
106	BL 866 010 010	bronze bush bearing fmtc20	2
107	BR 302 120 284	seal 20x28x4	2
108	BB 002 000 280	retaining ring 28 din 472	2
109	BR 000 811 930	rubber dust protection vaj 119	2
110	BR 111 201 010	nylon bushing (20/33x10)	2
111	MPA 01 120 180	lever of adjustment height	1
112	BK 610 200 500	cable support m5	1
113	BS 512 000 825	bolt m8x25 din 933	1
114	BS 501 000 500	nut m5 din 934	1
115	MPA 01 120 190	stem adjustment height	1
116	MPA 01 120 200	spacer	1
117	BS 522 100 810	screw m8x10 din 7991	2
118	BS 512 000 845	bolt m8x65 din 933	1
119	BS 532 010 406	washer m10x40x3	1
120	BS 501 000 800	nut m8 din 934	2
121	BV 912 000 020	spring idler return	1
122	MPA 01 120 211	front wheel axle - 2004	1
123	BB 341 060 680	key 6x6x80 din 6880	1